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2020 Autoklub Mistrovstvi CR v rallycrossu - SuperCars

. Jezdec

. HOLLER Alois

. STANISZEWSKI Zbigniew
. GAJDOS Marian

. MAREK Lukas

. FUCIK Ales

. JOURA Marek

. KUZEL Lubo$

. POSPICHAL Miroslav

. CERVENY Lukas

BARTOS Jan
DUDA Gracjan

Nar.
AUT
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

CZE
POL

Soutézici

MSC Rottenegg

MRC Team Slovakia

Jihogesky autoklub v ACR

KRTZ Motorsport ACCR Czech Team
KRTZ Motorsport

*kk

Pospichal Team

*kk

KRTZ Motorsport

*kk

Vozidlo

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta

Ford Focus

VW Golf 4

VW Polo
Mitsubishi Mirage
Audi Quattro A2
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta R5
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Melk

Slovakiaring

Total
58
48
47
45
43
19
14
14
10



